	57439	IN THE CIRCUIT COUR	T OF THE STATE		
		FOR THE CO		F OREGON	•
	LANCO COURSE		UNTY OF KLAMATH	VOL INVOL	Page
	LANCO CONSTRUCTION corporation,	CO., an Oregon			
	,	-	)		
		Plaintiff,	)		
	۷.		)		
	KENNETH R. BRANDT an	d KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL OCIATION.	) Court Ca	<sup>se No83-282</sup>	-rv
~ ~	SAVINGS AND LOAN ASS	OCIATION, FIRST FEDERAL	) Sheriff'	B Case No. 85-3	719
		Defendants.	CERTIFICA		
•		endants.	) IN FORECL	OSURE (REAL PROI	EXECUTION PERTY)
H H			)		
?			)		
NNU	THIS IS TO CERTIEV	at by virtue of a Writ o r 4, 1985 upon a judgm commanding me to sell a 13, 1985	)		
9H	Court, Dated Decembe	at by virtue of a Writ o r <u>4, 1985</u> upon a judgm commanding me to sell a 13, 1985, in the fo	f Execute		
	on or after February	r 4, 1985 upon a judgm commanding me to sell a 13, 1985 , in the fo	ent rendered in	reclosure out of	the above
	county.	13. 1985 . in the fo	ll the interest i	which the Defend	ff(s) and
				a Real Property	in Klamath
	Lot 8, Block 6	Arrowhead Village, Klama			
		Arrownead Village, Klama	th County a		
			on opening the second		
			un county, Orego	n.	
a: di					
a du Tr					above
<b>C</b>	nd after giving notice o mecribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran	f sale as required by 1 subject to redemption, s ICE Company	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre	plic auction the secribed by law,	10
su Th	nd after giving notice o macribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran m of \$ 34,977.40 at the sale will become	f sale as required by 1. subject to redemption, s the Company	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre	plic auction the secribed by law,	
su Th	nd after giving notice o macribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran m of \$ 34,977.40 at the sale will become	f sale as required by 1. subject to redemption, s the Company	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre	plic auction the secribed by law,	
su Th	nd after giving notice o macribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran m of \$ 34,977.40 at the sale will become	f sale as required by 1. subject to redemption, s the Company	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre	plic auction the secribed by law,	
su Th. of Cer Pro	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran of \$ 34,977.40 at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re	f sale as required by 1. subject to redemption, s the Company	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre	plic auction the secribed by law,	
su Th. of Cer Pro	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran m of § <u>34,977.40</u> at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re	f sale as required by 1. subject to redemption, in the ce Company absolute, and the purch- me or my successor as Si ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre , the hi meriff upon the so iod of redemptio	plic auction the scribed by law, ghest bidder, fo tled to a convey urrender of this n, unless the Re	
su Th. of Cer Pro Dat	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran of \$ 34,977.40 at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re	absolute, and the purchase ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre , the hi aser will be enti- theriff upon the s iod of redemptio M DURYEE, Sheriff	plic auction the scribed by law, ghest bidder, fo tled to a conve- urrender of this n, unless the Re	
su Th. of Cer Pro Dat	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran m of § <u>34,977.40</u> at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: <u>January 14, 1986</u>	f sale as required by 1 subject to redemption, in ce Company absolute, and the purch me or my successor as Si ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law TO	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre , the hi meriff upon the so iod of redemptio	plic auction the scribed by law, ghest bidder, fo tled to a conve- urrender of this n, unless the Re	
su Th. of Cer Pro Dat	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran of § <u>34,977.40</u> at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: <u>January 14, 1986</u>	f sale as required by 1. subject to redemption, in the company absolute, and the purchase ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law TO Kia	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre , the hi aser will be enti- theriff upon the s iod of redemptio M DURYEE, Sheriff	plic auction the scribed by law, ghest bidder, fo tled to a conve- urrender of this n, unless the Re	
su Th. of Cer Pro Dat	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran m of § <u>34,977.40</u> at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: <u>January 14, 1986</u> EWEN, GISVOLD, RANKIN & S ATTOPMEYS AT LAW 1408 STANDARD PLAZA	absolute, and the purch absolute, and the purch ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law TO KLa	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre , the hi aser will be entri beriff upon the s iod of redemptio M DURYEE, Sheriff smath County, Ore	plic auction the escribed by law, ghest bidder, fo tiled to a convey urrender of this n, unless the Re gon	
su Th. of Cer Pro Dat.	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran of § <u>34,977.40</u> at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: <u>January 14, 1986</u> EWEN. GISVOLD. RANKIN & S ATTOMET'S AT LAW 406 STANDARD PLAZA 100 S W SIXTH AVENUE PORTLAND. OREGON 9720	f sale as required by 1 subject to redemption, the Company absolute, and the purch me or my successor as SI ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law TO KLa TEWART By	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre , the hi aser will be enti- theriff upon the s iod of redemptio M DURYEE, Sheriff	plic auction the escribed by law, ghest bidder, fo tiled to a convey urrender of this n, unless the Re gon	
Sur Th. of Cer Pro Dat. Mc.	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran of § <u>34,977.40</u> at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: <u>January 14, 1986</u> EWEN. GISVOLD. RANKIN & S ATTOMET'S AT LAW 1406 STANDARD PLAZA 1406 STANDARD PLAZA 1406 STANDARD PLAZA 100 S W SIXTH AVENUE PORTLAND. OREGON 9720	f sale as required by 1 subject to redemption, the Company absolute, and the purch me or my successor as SI ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law TO KLa TEWART By	aw, I sold at put in the manner pre , the hi aser will be entri beriff upon the s iod of redemptio M DURYEE, Sheriff smath County, Ore	plic auction the escribed by law, ghest bidder, fo tiled to a convey urrender of this n, unless the Re gon	
Su Th. of Cer Pro Dat Mc	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran an of \$ 34,977.40 at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: January 14, 1986 EWEN, GISVOLD, RANKIN & S ATTOGNEYS AT LAW 1408 STANDARD PLAZA 1100 S W SIXTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	f sale as required by 1 subject to redemption, ice Company absolute, and the purch me or my successor as Si ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law TO KLA TEWART By	aw, I sold at public the manner pre- in the manner pre- , the hild the entire of the solution of the solution the solution of	ghest bidder, fo tiled to a conve- urrender of this n, unless the Re gon	
Su Th. of Cer Pro Dat. MC	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran an of \$ 34,977.40 at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: January 14, 1986 EWEN, GISVOLD, RANKIN & S ATTOGNEYS AT LAW 1408 STANDARD PLAZA 1100 S W SIXTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	f sale as required by 1 subject to redemption, ice Company absolute, and the purch me or my successor as Si ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law TO KLA TEWART By	aw, I sold at public the manner pre- in the manner pre- , the hild the entire of the solution of the solution the solution of	ghest bidder, fo tiled to a conve- urrender of this n, unless the Re gon	
Su Th. of Cer Pro Dat. MC	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran an of \$ 34,977.40 at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: January 14, 1986 EWEN, GISVOLD, RANKIN & S ATTOGNEYS AT LAW 1408 STANDARD PLAZA 1100 S W SIXTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	f sale as required by 1 subject to redemption, ice Company absolute, and the purch me or my successor as Si ion of the statutory per edeemed according to law TO KLA TEWART By	aw, I sold at public the manner pre- in the manner pre- , the hild the entire of the solution of the solution the solution of	ghest bidder, fo tiled to a conve- urrender of this n, unless the Re gon	r the Yance Seal
Su Th. of Cer Pro Dat Mc	and after giving notice of escribed Real Property, ansamerica Title Insuran of § <u>34,977.40</u> at the sale will become the Real Property from tificate at the expirat perty shall be sooner re ed: <u>January 14, 1986</u> EWEN. GISVOLD. RANKIN & S ATTOMET'S AT LAW 1406 STANDARD PLAZA 1406 STANDARD PLAZA 1406 STANDARD PLAZA 100 S W SIXTH AVENUE PORTLAND. OREGON 9720	f sale as required by 1. subject to redemption, in the ce Company absolute, and the purchange me or my successor as Si ion of the statutory period edeemed according to law TO King TEWART By ATH: 55 ATH: 55 Deedg Orlock A Deedg Or P	aw, I sold at public the manner pre- in the manner pre- , the hild the entire of the solution of the solution the solution of	ghest bidder, fo scribed by law, ghest bidder, fo tiled to a conve- urrender of this n, unless the Re gon	r the Yance Seal

 $\pi_{\mathcal{L}}$